YOU DESERVE
GREAT SERVICE
TM
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish.
ARANI.CA — 2555 LEGER STREET,  LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
#4-801 30ST NE, CALGARY, AB T2A 5L7, CANADA
Date: Project:
Prepared for: Type:
Comments:
ARANI Canopy Light Specifications
Electrical Caracteristics
• Input Voltage: 120-347Vac     50-60Hz
• Power Selectable: 24W/36W/47W/60W
•  Equivalent Power: 250W Halogen for 60W
• Input Current: 0.5A
Environment • Suitable for wet locations: cUL wet location rated
Colour Temperature • CCT Selectable: 3000K/4000K /5000K
Colour Rendering Index • 70+
Lumen output
• 3800lm at 24W
• 5300lm at 36W
• 6600lm at 47W
• 8000lm at 60W
Operating Temperatures • -40°C to 40°C
Material • One-piece die-cast aluminum housing with corrosion-resistant powder coating
• Anti-UV prismatic translucent lens
Dimmable • 0-10V Dimmable
Colours Available • Black
Codes & Standards • UL certified
• DLC Premium
Lifetime • 50 000 hours
Warranty • 5 years
CANOPY LIGHT
Series Type Input Voltage Output/Max Load Electronic Ballast (LED/CFL) Ordering Code
PIR Sensor Bi-level 0-10V
Dimming
120-277Vac 5A@120V/5A@277V SN-IR2-NSH-D-120V-V1
347-480Vac 5A@347V/5A@480V SN-IR2-NSH-D-347V-V1
SPECIFICATIONS
Environment: Suitable for wet locations IP65
Operating Temperature: -40°C to 75°C
OPTIONAL PIR SENSORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CCT Selection
- 5KK/4KK/3KK
Power Selection
- LV1/LV2/LV3/LV4
SN-IR2-NSH-D-120V-V1 SN-IR2-NSH-D-347V-V1
Series Input
Voltage
Lumen Output per
Power
Equivalent
to
Colour
Temperature Model Number Ordering Code
Canopy
Light
120-277Vac 3800lm at 24W
5300lm at 36W
6600lm at 47W
8000lm at 60W
250W
Halogen
at 60W
Selectable
3000K
4000K
5000K
CAN12R0060W-LV-DDKDSAD-V6 CL-24W-60W-VAR-V6-120V
120-347Vac CAN12R0060W-MV-DDKDSAD-V6 CL-24W-60W-VAR-V6